Write the number in word form.

1) 858 eight hundred fifty-eight

2) 144 one hundred forty-four

3) 197 one hundred ninety-seven

4) 814 eight hundred fourteen

5) 182 one hundred eighty-two

6) 32 thirty-two

7) 298 two hundred ninety-eight

8) 315 three hundred fifteen

9) 347 three hundred forty-seven

10) 63 sixty-three

11) 765 seven hundred sixty-five

12) 717 seven hundred seventeen

13) 807 eight hundred seven

14) 208 two hundred eight

15) 824 eight hundred twenty-four

16) 800 eight hundred

17) 986 nine hundred eighty-six

18) 344 three hundred forty-four

19) 820 eight hundred twenty

20) 290 two hundred ninety